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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10,2017 

FILE WlTH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

FILED 

JAN	 09?-0 il-' 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

~	 NameofCanili~k:_P_a_t_~_T_e_IT_e_II ~__~ ~~~_~_~ ~_ 

Address: 906 E. Avenue A 

City and Zip Code: Hutchinson 67501 County: Reno 

Kansas House of RepresentativesOffiIce Sought: ~ ~	 _ District: 102 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 28, 2016 through December 31, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	 $0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	 $0 

$4205.99
 

$3770.00
 

$7975.99
 

$7024.26
 

$951.73
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A rnisdemeanor." 

Date	 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Patsy Terrell 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
ess 
r 

Name and Addr
of Contributo

Travel Industry Assoc. 
215 Broadway 
Cottonwood Falls, KS 

Janet Svoboda 
2020 N. Madison Street 
Hutchinson, KS 67502 

PO Box 2083 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Rex Hull II 
6513 N. Michigan Aven
Gladstone, MO 64118 

1610 13razos Street #210 
\A.ustin, TX 78701 
I 
Kansas Rural Ind. Telec
PO Box 4799 
Topeka, KS 66604 

901 S. George Washin
Wichita, KS 67211 

Summit Strategies, Inc. 
1211 SW. Garfield Ave
Topeka. KS 66601 

Kansas HSLF PAC 

Leawood. KS 66221 

Kansas Optometric PA
1266 SW Topeka Blvd. 
Topeka. KS 66612 

.

Subtotal This Page 

of Kansas 

ue 

oms PAC 

gton Blvd. 

nue 

C 

11/01/16 

11/01116 

11/04/16 

11/07/16 

11/21/16 

12/22/16 

12/27/16 

12/31/16 

12/31/16 

12/31/16 

66845 

Kansans For A Democratic House 

Kansas New Energy Economy PAC 

Cox Communications, Inc. CCI KS 

11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy#300 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check LoaD E funds 
Other 

V $100.00 

V $100.00 

V $2,000.00 

V $150.00 

V $500.00 

II $200.00 

V $100.00 

V $100.00 

V' $200.00 

V $250.00 

I , 
'-' . .: ~ 

-
- :: ,

$3,700.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Patsy Terrell 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

.., ~" 

Subtptal This,Page ." , -. .."..! 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

- .' ':. .. : 

$0.00 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $3,700.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $70.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

TOTAL RECEIPTS TIDS PERIOD "(to line 2 of Summary) . 
N~ - $3,770.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Patsy Terrell 

(Narne of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

10/31/16 

10/31/16 

10/31/16 

11/4/16 

11/4/16 

11/7/16 

Hutchinson News 
300 W. 2nd 
Hutchinson, KS 

Eagle Radio, Inc. 
825 N. Main St. 
Hutchinson, KS 

Eagle Radio, Inc. 
825 N. Main St. 
Hutchinson, KS 

IEagle Radio, Inc. 
825 N. Main St. 
Hutchinson, KS 

IAd Astra Broadcasting, Inc. 
10 E. 5th Avenue 
Hutchinson, KS 

United States Postal Service 
128 E. 1st Avenue 
Hutchinson, KS 

11/7/16 

Eagle Radio, Inc 
825 N. Main St. 
Hutchinson, KS 

11/8/16 

Pizaaco's 
112 S. Main 
Hutchinson, KS 

11/7/16 

10/31/16 

Ad Astra Broadcasting, Inc. 
10 E. 5th Avenue 
Hutchinson, KS 

Ad Astra Broadcasting, Inc. 
10 E. 5th Avenue 
Hutchinson, KS 

12/20/16 

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 

. "> 
Subtotal This Page . 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Newspaper Advertisements 

Radio Advertisements 

Radio Advertisements 

Radio Advertisements 

Radio Advertisements 

Postage 

Radio Advertisements 

Campaign Watch Party 

Radio Advertisements 

Radio Advertisements 

Social Media 

i' 
-

, _ -.c .'.-,-

Amount 

$420.00 

$1,689.70 

$563.80 

$792.15 

$616.00 

$195.09 

$219.85 

$175.36 

$200.00 

$1,088.00 

$550.29 

$6,510.24 

Page -=:f.- of 5:. 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Patsy Terrell 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Name and Address or Disbursement 

-,'~ .- . ."
'


Subtot"al This Page ,
1 - _~ ,,' 'J' . "'.- .... .- -'. 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Amount 

$0.00 

$6,510.24Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

$514.02Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 
. . ", 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $7,024.26
THIS PERJOD (to line 4 of Summary) 
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