KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2017

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

FILED

JAN 092017

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Candidate: Patsy Terrell Address: 906 E. Avenue A City and Zip Code: Hutchinson 67501 County: Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives District:	Reno
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 28, 2016 through December 31, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$4205.99 \$3770.00 \$7975.99 \$7024.26
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder of Candidate or Treasurer Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

-			
Pats	1/2	l eri	ווםי
1 au	y i		CII

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			OX.	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/01/16	Travel Industry Assoc. of Kansas 215 Broadway Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845			~			\$100.00
11/01/16	Janet Svoboda 2020 N. Madison Street Hutchinson, KS 67502			~			\$100.00
11/04/16	Kansans For A Democratic House PO Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601			~			\$2,000.00
11/07/16	Rex Hull II 6513 N. Michigan Avenue Gladstone, MO 64118					~	\$150.00
11/21/16	Kansas New Energy Economy PAC 610 Brazos Street #210 Austin, TX 78701			~			\$500.00
12/22/16	Kansas Rural Ind. Telecoms PAC PO Box 4799 Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$200.00
12/27/16	Cox Communications, Inc. CCI KS 901 S. George Washington Blvd. Wichita, KS 67211			~			\$100.00
12/31/16	Summit Strategies, Inc. 1211 SW. Garfield Avenue Topeka, KS 66601			~			\$100.00
12/31/16	Kansas HSLF PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy#300 Leawood, KS 66221			~			\$200.00
12/31/16	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,700.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Patsy Terrell			
(Name of Candidate)			

D	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
					ē		
e singalihirak						F AT ALT A	
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,700.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$70.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$3,770.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Patsy	Torrol	i
raisy	161161	ı

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/31/16	Hutchinson News 300 W. 2nd Hutchinson, KS	Newspaper Advertisements	\$420.00
10/31/16	Eagle Radio, Inc. 825 N. Main St. Hutchinson, KS	Radio Advertisements	\$1,689.70
10/31/16	Eagle Radio, Inc. 825 N. Main St. Hutchinson, KS	Radio Advertisements	\$563.80
11/4/16	Eagle Radio, Inc. 825 N. Main St. Hutchinson, KS	Radio Advertisements	\$792.15
11/4/16	Ad Astra Broadcasting, Inc. 10 E. 5th Avenue Hutchinson, KS	Radio Advertisements	\$616.00
11/7/16	United States Postal Service 128 E. 1st Avenue Hutchinson, KS	Postage	\$195.09
11/7/16	Eagle Radio, Inc 825 N. Main St. Hutchinson, KS	Radio Advertisements	\$219.85
11/8/16	Pizaaco's 112 S. Main Hutchinson, KS	Campaign Watch Party	\$175.36
11/7/16	Ad Astra Broadcasting, Inc. 10 E. 5th Avenue Hutchinson, KS	Radio Advertisements	\$200.00
10/31/16	Ad Astra Broadcasting, Inc. 10 E. 5th Avenue Hutchinson, KS	Radio Advertisements	\$1,088.00
12/20/16	Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA	Social Media	\$550.29
	Subtotal This Page		\$6,510.24

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Patsy Terrell		
(Name of Candidate)	 	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule $\scriptstyle C$

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$6,510.24
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$514.02
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$7,024.26

Page 5 of 5